
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/21 to 12/10/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/21 to 12/10/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/21 to 12/10/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 3292.8750) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 13865.0000
Total % Net Gain (1.05%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.44%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5362.8750 / $ 

1621.9688
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (162.86%) / (49.26%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

45.65%

Gross Profit $ 7018.4648 Total Trades 49
Gross Loss ($ 10311.3398) Winning Trades 14
Avg win/Avg loss 1.702 Winning Rate 28.57%
Profit Factor 0.681 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.331 / (0.228)

Avg Winning Trade 501.3189 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (294.6097) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade ($ 67.2015) Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 1605.0039 Avg Winning Bars 9
Largest Losing Trade ($ 625.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 68.8125 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 13865.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.02% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.44%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3846.1875 / $ 

514.1495
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 5589.37% / 747.17%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

45.65%

Gross Profit $ 4611.4102 Total Trades 25
Gross Loss ($ 4542.5977) Winning Trades 8
Avg win/Avg loss 2.157 Winning Rate 32.00%
Profit Factor 1.015 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.701 / 0.010

Avg Winning Trade 576.4263 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (267.2116) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade $ 2.7525 Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 1605.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 495.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 3361.7500) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 13865.0000
Total % Net Gain (1.08%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.44%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4176.7500 / $ 

1325.4375
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (124.24%) / (39.43%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

45.65%

Gross Profit $ 2407.0430 Total Trades 24
Gross Loss ($ 5768.7930) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 1.252 Winning Rate 25.00%
Profit Factor 0.417 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.131 / (0.437)

Avg Winning Trade 401.1738 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (320.4885) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 140.0729) Avg Holding Bars 13
Largest Winning Trade $ 1139.9922 Avg Winning Bars 7
Largest Losing Trade ($ 625.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 12/06/2021 07:03 Sell 15630.0000 12/06/2021 07:08 15658.7500 (590.0000) (590.0000) 5
2 12/06/2021 08:20 Sell 15687.2500 12/06/2021 08:25 15717.7500 (625.0000) (1215.0000) 5
3 12/06/2021 09:11 Buy 15744.2500 12/06/2021 09:43 15772.5000 550.0000 (665.0000) 32
4 12/06/2021 10:02 Buy 15822.5000 12/06/2021 10:21 15814.5000 (175.0000) (840.0000) 19
5 12/06/2021 10:25 Buy 15847.0000 12/06/2021 11:07 15865.2500 350.0000 (490.0000) 42
6 12/06/2021 11:12 Buy 15892.7500 12/06/2021 11:39 15869.5000 (480.0000) (970.0000) 27
7 12/06/2021 12:03 Sell 15846.2500 12/06/2021 12:14 15856.2500 (215.0000) (1185.0000) 11
8 12/06/2021 12:27 Sell 15841.5000 12/06/2021 12:44 15867.3799 (532.5977) (1717.5977) 17
9 12/07/2021 06:41 Buy 16153.2500 12/07/2021 07:29 16234.2500 1605.0039 (112.5938) 48

10 12/07/2021 08:05 Buy 16297.0000 12/07/2021 08:13 16273.0000 (495.0000) (607.5938) 8
11 12/07/2021 08:34 Buy 16292.5000 12/07/2021 08:51 16288.0000 (105.0000) (712.5938) 17
12 12/07/2021 08:53 Buy 16294.5000 12/07/2021 08:54 16288.5000 (135.0000) (847.5938) 1
13 12/07/2021 09:06 Buy 16308.2500 12/07/2021 09:18 16298.2490 (215.0195) (1062.6133) 12
14 12/07/2021 09:20 Buy 16303.7500 12/07/2021 09:47 16309.1064 92.1172 (970.4961) 27
15 12/07/2021 09:48 Buy 16315.2500 12/07/2021 10:08 16319.9648 79.2930 (891.2031) 20
16 12/07/2021 10:14 Sell 16303.7500 12/07/2021 10:18 16317.2500 (284.9844) (1176.1875) 4
17 12/07/2021 11:46 Sell 16299.0000 12/07/2021 11:50 16310.8936 (252.8711) (1429.0586) 4
18 12/07/2021 12:00 Sell 16286.7500 12/07/2021 12:05 16307.0000 (420.0039) (1849.0625) 5
19 12/07/2021 12:08 Sell 16294.5000 12/07/2021 12:53 16275.2500 370.0000 (1479.0625) 45
20 12/08/2021 07:56 Sell 16273.7500 12/08/2021 08:12 16286.0000 (260.0000) (1739.0625) 16
21 12/08/2021 08:34 Buy 16316.0000 12/08/2021 08:36 16304.6182 (242.6367) (1981.6992) 2
22 12/08/2021 08:37 Buy 16312.7500 12/08/2021 08:42 16306.0000 (149.9883) (2131.6875) 5
23 12/08/2021 09:26 Sell 16299.2500 12/08/2021 09:39 16313.6777 (303.5547) (2435.2422) 13
24 12/08/2021 09:54 Buy 16330.0000 12/08/2021 10:02 16316.2500 (290.0078) (2725.2500) 8
25 12/08/2021 10:10 Buy 16329.5000 12/08/2021 10:58 16359.5000 585.0000 (2140.2500) 48
26 12/08/2021 12:29 Buy 16367.7500 12/08/2021 12:42 16358.5000 (200.0000) (2340.2500) 13
27 12/09/2021 07:04 Sell 16357.2500 12/09/2021 07:45 16299.5000 1140.0000 (1200.2500) 41
28 12/09/2021 08:17 Sell 16286.0000 12/09/2021 08:23 16310.0000 (495.0000) (1695.2500) 6
29 12/09/2021 08:37 Buy 16324.2500 12/09/2021 08:38 16315.6523 (186.9531) (1882.2031) 1
30 12/09/2021 08:56 Sell 16287.7500 12/09/2021 09:13 16290.8691 (77.3672) (1959.5703) 17
31 12/09/2021 09:16 Sell 16284.7500 12/09/2021 09:24 16294.0000 (199.9922) (2159.5625) 8
32 12/09/2021 09:30 Sell 16270.2500 12/09/2021 09:38 16289.0000 (390.0000) (2549.5625) 8
33 12/09/2021 09:58 Buy 16304.5000 12/09/2021 10:02 16290.7500 (290.0000) (2839.5625) 4
34 12/09/2021 10:06 Buy 16296.7500 12/09/2021 10:09 16279.0000 (370.0000) (3209.5625) 3
35 12/09/2021 10:33 Sell 16268.7500 12/09/2021 10:57 16248.3311 393.3789 (2816.1836) 24
36 12/09/2021 10:59 Sell 16243.5000 12/09/2021 11:06 16243.2500 (10.0039) (2826.1875) 7
37 12/09/2021 11:12 Sell 16222.2500 12/09/2021 11:20 16248.5000 (540.0000) (3366.1875) 8
38 12/09/2021 11:40 Sell 16232.2500 12/09/2021 12:01 16225.2500 125.0000 (3241.1875) 21
39 12/09/2021 12:06 Sell 16195.7500 12/09/2021 12:30 16181.3164 273.6719 (2967.5156) 24
40 12/10/2021 06:53 Sell 16238.7500 12/10/2021 07:01 16255.8691 (357.3672) (3324.8828) 8
41 12/10/2021 07:02 Sell 16244.5000 12/10/2021 07:08 16254.0000 (204.9922) (3529.8750) 6
42 12/10/2021 07:27 Buy 16290.5000 12/10/2021 07:31 16277.8496 (268.0078) (3797.8828) 4
43 12/10/2021 08:20 Sell 16183.7500 12/10/2021 08:23 16183.5000 (9.9922) (3807.8750) 3
44 12/10/2021 08:57 Buy 16250.0000 12/10/2021 09:04 16232.0000 (375.0000) (4182.8750) 7
45 12/10/2021 09:12 Buy 16261.2500 12/10/2021 09:31 16238.2500 (475.0000) (4657.8750) 19
46 12/10/2021 09:49 Buy 16241.5000 12/10/2021 10:23 16259.2500 340.0000 (4317.8750) 34
47 12/10/2021 10:53 Buy 16264.0000 12/10/2021 11:25 16260.2500 (90.0000) (4407.8750) 32
48 12/10/2021 11:40 Sell 16255.5000 12/10/2021 12:08 16249.5000 105.0000 (4302.8750) 28
49 12/10/2021 12:28 Buy 16275.5000 12/10/2021 12:59 16326.7500 1010.0000 (3292.8750) 31
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